A Member of MADE IN QATAR
BACK DRAFT
DAMPER
CAT DUCT PRODUCTS ARE WIDELY APPROVED
AND USED IN QATAR INCLUDING PROJECTS FOR
KAHRAMAA, ASHGHAL, PEARL QATAR ETC.
CAT  DUCT PRODUCT RANGE
•  GI Rectangular Ducting

•  Fresh Air Intake Assembly
•  S.S. Kitchen Equipments
ORDERInG ExAMpLE
   To select non-return dampers duct mounted
for a duct opening of  900 x 500mm of quantity
50 nos
Fixing details
Bolting
Order as
CnRD-D-900 x 500-50-A
Construction
   Frame: Galvanized steel frame with powder
coated finish
   Blades: Galvanized steel blades with powder
coated finish
   Blade supports: Blade shafts are stainlless steel
and supported with brass bushes
   Blade seals: Foam gasket for air tightness
   To select non-return dampers wall mounted
for a wall opening of  500 x 400mm of quantity
100 nos
Fixing details
Screw fixing
Order as
CnRD-W-500 x 400-100-B
Description
   The pressure relief dampers are provided with
weighed metal strips
   The dampers are tested after fabrication to
operate at required pressure
   The dampers are designed to maintain a
constant  pressure level inside pressurized rooms
by relieving excess air when it exceeds the desired
limit
Standard Finishes
   powder coated as per RAL colour codes
PRESSURE RELIEF DAMPER
Model: PRD-H-F, PRD-H-D
NON-RETURN DAMPER
WALL MOunTED
Model: NRD-W
Construction
FRAME
High quality extruded aluminium profile with 30mm
flange width as standard. 12,16,24mm flange widths
are optional.
BLADES
Aluminium sheet as standard. GI  sheet as option.
BLADE SuppORTS
Self -oiling nylon bushings with 8mm diameter aluminium
rods.
BLADE SEALS
foam gasket for air tightness.
BLADE STOppER
20 mm x 20 mm aluminium angle.
Description
   Frame is of high quality extruded aluminium  profiled